2023 JMS Open Doubles February
Ladies A Section: 5 February 2023

Box 1

llse KARSTEN
Sonelle BASSON

Janine RUDMAN

15-8, 7-15, 14-16

2.

3.

4.

5.

8-15, 15-7, 16-14

15-13, 15-10, 15-13

5-15, 7-15, 10-15

10-15, 10-15, 10-15

15-10, 15-1, 15-8

15-7, 16-14, 15-13

16-14, 9-15, 10-15

9-15, 3-15, 5-15

2. Lesley COWAN

3 Lisa BRUWER 13-15, 10-15, 13-15 | 10-15, 1-15, 8-15 10-15, 10-15, 10-15
" Lisa BAILLIE

4 Tracey SCHOEMAN 15-5, 15-7, 15-10 7-15, 14-16, 13-15 | 15-10, 15-10, 15-10
" Roxanne MYLES

5 Michelle STAAL 15-10, 15-10, 15-10 | 14-16, 15-9, 15-10 | 15-9, 15-3, 15-5 9-15, 15-9, 15-9
" Joanne MALAN
Standings Points  Wins Losses Games Game Pts
1. MALAN/ STAAL 8 4 0 10-2(83.33%) 173 -115 (60.07%)
2. COWAN / RUDMAN 4 2 2 8 -4 (66.67%) 162 - 136 (54.36%)
3. MYLES / SCHOEMAN 4 2 2 7 -5 (58.33%) 157 - 137 (53.4%)
4. BASSON / KARSTEN 4 2 2 5-7(41.67%) 136 - 162 (45.64%)
5. BAILLIE / BRUWER 0 0 4 0- 12 (0%) 102 - 180 (36.17%)

15-9, 9-15, 9-15
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